
03 01 99  Coconino County Regional Accommodation SD
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

213,688.86$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

213,688.86$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

213,688.86$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

213,688.86$

1,175,096.45$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

1,175,096.45$
$
$

03 02 01  Flagstaff Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

4,594,501.84$

989,449.74$
0.00$

989,449.74$
5,583,951.58$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

4,594,501.84$

989,449.74$
0.00

989,449.74
5,583,951.58$

25,265,625.87$

5,441,083.23$
0.00$

5,441,083.23$
30,706,709.10$

$
$

03 02 02  Williams Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

238,222.64$

39,568.56$
0.00$

39,568.56$
277,791.20$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

238,222.64$

39,568.56$
0.00

39,568.56
277,791.20$

1,310,010.13$

217,591.48$
0.00$

217,591.48$
1,527,601.61$

$
$
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03 02 04  Grand Canyon Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

390,744.69$

135.59$
0.00$

135.59$
390,880.28$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

(390,744.69)$

0.00$
-

0.00$
(390,744.69)$

0.00$

135.59$
0.00

135.59
135.59$

2,202,799.43$

745.65$
0.00$

745.65$
2,203,545.08$

$
$

03 02 06  Fredonia-Moccasin Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

289,385.06$

13,100.17$
0.00$

13,100.17$
302,485.23$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

289,385.06$

13,100.17$
0.00

13,100.17
302,485.23$

1,608,786.76$

72,039.15$
0.00$

72,039.15$
1,680,825.91$

$
$

03 02 08  Page Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

1,720,650.66$

34,205.22$
0.00$

34,205.22$
1,754,855.88$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

1,720,650.66$

34,205.22$
0.00

34,205.22
1,754,855.88$

9,462,030.37$

188,097.94$
0.00$

188,097.94$
9,650,128.31$

$
$
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03 02 15  Tuba City Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

1,934,476.33$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

1,934,476.33$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

1,934,476.33$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

1,934,476.33$

10,637,879.13$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

10,637,879.13$
$
$

03 03 05  Chevelon Butte School District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

0.00$

15,954.93$
0.00$

15,954.93$
15,954.93$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

15,954.93$
0.00

15,954.93
15,954.93$

0.00$

87,737.76$
0.00$

87,737.76$
87,737.76$

$
$

03 03 10  Maine Consolidated School District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

70,793.80$

27,186.34$
0.00$

27,186.34$
97,980.14$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

70,793.80$

27,186.34$
0.00

27,186.34
97,980.14$

389,302.21$

149,500.38$
0.00$

149,500.38$
538,802.59$

$
$
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03 08 01  Coconino Association for Vocation Industry and Technology
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

402,459.72$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

402,459.72$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

402,459.72$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

402,459.72$

2,167,732.79$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

2,167,732.79$
$
$

Coconino County Totals
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

9,854,923.60$

1,119,600.55$
0.00$

1,119,600.55$
10,974,524.15$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

(390,744.69)$

0.00$
-

0.00$
(390,744.69)$

9,464,178.91$

1,119,600.55$
0.00

1,119,600.55
10,583,779.46$

54,219,263.14$

6,156,795.59$
0.00$

6,156,795.59$
60,376,058.73$

$
$
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